
0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

1
Ene

3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19
May

21 23
Jun

25 27
Jul

29 31 33 35 37 39 41 43 45
Nov

47 49
Dic

51 53 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
May

20 22
Jun

24 26
Jul

28 30 32 34 36 38 40
Oct

42 44
Nov

46 48 50 52

N
º 

ca
so

s
Identificación de virus tradicionales Virus tradicionales 

2020-2021 * Red de Vigilancia Metropolitana

Influenza A

Influenza B

Parainfluenza

Adenovirus

VRS

Metaneumovirus
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